



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor
Price List

Run Date 10/28/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00370
Job # : 19-4539

Contract No : CO-00370-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC Central Small Diameter Package 4B

Time And Date : October 27, 2020 1PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	CO-00370 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00370 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00370 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00370 - 4_Texas PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00370 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00370 - 6_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00370 - 7_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00370 - 8_HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC			CO-00370 - 9_King Solutions Services		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$21.05	680	\$14,314.00	\$5.00	680	\$3,400.00	\$1.00	680	\$680.00	\$2.00	680	\$1,360.00	\$10.00	680	\$6,800.00	\$5.00	680	\$3,400.00	\$20.00	680	\$13,600.00	\$6.08	680	\$4,134.40	\$5.00	680	\$3,400.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$4.21	1,964	\$8,268.44	\$4.00	1,964	\$7,856.00	\$2.00	1,964	\$3,928.00	\$5.00	1,964	\$9,820.00	\$10.00	1,964	\$19,640.00	\$4.00	1,964	\$7,856.00	\$4.47	1,964	\$8,779.08	\$4.00	1,964	\$7,856.00	\$4.00	1,964	\$7,856.00
3	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$4.94	807	\$3,986.58	\$18.00	807	\$14,526.00	\$10.00	807	\$8,070.00	\$20.00	807	\$16,140.00	\$20.00	807	\$16,140.00	\$20.00	807	\$16,140.00	\$6.07	807	\$4,886.49	\$8.00	807	\$6,456.00	\$8.00	807	\$6,456.00
4	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$13.22	7,471	\$98,766.62	\$56.00	7,471	\$418,376.00	\$72.00	7,471	\$537,912.00	\$24.00	7,471	\$179,304.00	\$20.00	7,471	\$149,420.00	\$65.00	7,471	\$485,615.00	\$46.00	7,471	\$343,666.00	\$24.37	7,471	\$182,068.27	\$50.00	7,471	\$373,550.00
5	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ASPHALT TREATED BASE (ATB) (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$51.48	1,356	\$69,806.88	\$85.00	1,356	\$115,260.00	\$90.00	1,356	\$122,040.00	\$62.00	1,356	\$84,072.00	\$80.00	1,356	\$108,480.00	\$85.00	1,356	\$115,260.00	\$85.00	1,356	\$115,260.00	\$39.21	1,356	\$53,168.76	\$85.00	1,356	\$115,260.00
6	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SALVAGING HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" CONCRETE PAVEMENT) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$6.28	5,417	\$34,018.76	\$24.00	5,417	\$130,008.00	\$10.00	5,417	\$54,170.00	\$18.00	5,417	\$97,506.00	\$10.00	5,417	\$54,170.00	\$20.00	5,417	\$108,340.00	\$38.00	5,417	\$205,846.00	\$5.13	5,417	\$27,789.21	\$8.00	5,417	\$43,336.00
7	209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$43.16	20	\$863.20	\$95.00	20	\$1,900.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	20	\$1,700.00	\$618.66	20	\$12,373.20	\$125.00	20	\$2,500.00
8	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$89.47	392	\$35,072.24	\$137.00	392	\$53,704.00	\$180.00	392	\$70,560.00	\$140.00	392	\$54,880.00	\$150.00	392	\$58,800.00	\$150.00	392	\$58,800.00	\$145.00	392	\$56,840.00	\$121.18	392	\$47,502.56	\$135.00	392	\$52,920.00
9	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$21.05	680	\$14,314.00	\$15.00	680	\$10,200.00	\$10.00	680	\$6,800.00	\$40.00	680	\$27,200.00	\$35.00	680	\$23,800.00	\$25.00	680	\$17,000.00	\$15.00	680	\$10,200.00	\$27.82	680	\$18,911.60	\$35.00	680	\$23,800.00
10	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$43.16	147	\$6,344.52	\$68.00	147	\$9,996.00	\$80.00	147	\$11,760.00	\$80.00	147	\$11,760.00	\$100.00	147	\$14,700.00	\$90.00	147	\$13,230.00	\$65.00	147	\$9,555.00	\$73.01	147	\$10,732.47	\$72.00	147	\$10,584.00
11	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$84.21	33	\$2,778.93	\$105.00	33	\$3,465.00	\$100.00	33	\$3,300.00	\$80.00	33	\$2,640.00	\$120.00	33	\$3,960.00	\$120.00	33	\$3,960.00	\$110.00	33	\$3,630.00	\$44.25	33	\$1,460.25	\$120.00	33	\$3,960.00
12	503.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$21.05	46	\$968.30	\$115.00	46	\$5,290.00	\$40.00	46	\$1,840.00	\$36.00	46	\$1,656.00	\$50.00	46	\$2,300.00	\$80.00	46	\$3,680.00	\$33.00	46	\$1,518.00	\$13.68	46	\$629.28	\$100.00	46	\$4,600.00
13	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" THICK) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$43.16	1	\$43.16	\$140.00	1	\$140.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$110.00	1	\$110.00	\$225.00	1	\$225.00	\$863.53	1	\$863.53	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
14	507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$21.05	725	\$15,261.25	\$15.00	725	\$10,875.00	\$40.00	725	\$29,000.00	\$28.00	725	\$20,300.00	\$20.00	725	\$14,500.00	\$55.00	725	\$39,875.00	\$24.00	725	\$17,400.00	\$43.18	725	\$31,305.50	\$5.00	725	\$3,625.00
15	507.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	WOODEN FENCE (6' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$26.32	70	\$1,842.40	\$15.00	70	\$1,050.00	\$70.00	70	\$4,900.00	\$34.00	70	\$2,380.00	\$30.00	70	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	70	\$3,500.00	\$32.00	70	\$2,240.00	\$46.88	70	\$3,261.60	\$15.00	70	\$1,050.00
16	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$131.58	20	\$26,316.00	\$17.00	20	\$340.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$1,134.93	20	\$22,699.60	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00
17	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$21.05	120	\$2,526.00	\$25.00	120	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	120	\$14,400.00	\$20.00	120	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	120	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	120	\$4,800.00	\$42.00	120	\$5,040.00	\$114.93	120	\$13,791.60	\$66.64	120	\$7,996.80
18	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$5.26	634	\$3,334.84	\$8.00	634	\$5,072.00	\$6.00	634	\$3,804.00	\$20.00	634	\$12,680.00	\$20.00	634	\$12,680.00	\$20.00	634	\$12,680.00	\$12.00	634	\$7,608.00	\$8.09	634	\$5,129.06	\$8.00	634	\$5,072.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 202	LS	\$6,273.68	1	\$6,273.68	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$654.34	1	\$654.34	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 204	LS	\$2,795.79	1	\$2,795.79	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$547.51	1	\$547.51	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
21	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 206	LS	\$5,452.63	1	\$5,452.63	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,495.63	1	\$1,495.63	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
22	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 208	LS	\$15,625.26	1	\$15,625.26	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,598.66	1	\$2,598.66	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 209-1 & 209-2	LS	\$9,528.42	1	\$9,528.42	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$1,640.00	1	\$1,640.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,957.16	1	\$5,957.16	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 301 & 317	LS	\$2,795.79	1	\$2,795.79	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$563.09	1	\$563.09	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 302-1	LS	\$5,035.79	1	\$5,035.79	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,520.00	1	\$1,520.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,339.39	1	\$1,339.39	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 305-1	LS	\$6,644.21	1	\$6,644.21	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,350.00	1	\$1,350.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,309.73	1	\$1,309.73	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 305-2	LS	\$6,644.21	1	\$6,644.21	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,350.00	1	\$1,350.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,311.07	1	\$1,311.07	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 306	LS	\$5,730.53	1	\$5,730.53	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,970.00	1	\$1,970.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$867.72	1	\$867.72	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 307	LS	\$6,644.21	1	\$6,644.21	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,272.34	1	\$2,272.34	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE 308-1	LS	\$7,174.74	1	\$7,174.74	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,0												